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AT Gehard 
Budin 

representative Center for Translation 
Studies University of 
Vienna 

Gymnasiumstrasse 50 
1190 Vienna Austria 

gerhard.budin@univie.ac.a
t 

Tel.: (+43) 1/4277 58020  Fax: 
(+43) 1/4277 9580 

CA Kara 
Warburton 

representative  170 Edward Street 

Aurora ON L4G 1W4 
kara@ca.ibm.com  (905) 413-2170 

CN Cheng 
Yonghong 

representative China National Institute of 
Standardization 

No. 4 Zhichun Road, 
Haidian District, 
Beijing,China 

Post code: 100088 

chengyh@cnis.gov.cn 0086-10-58811710 

Fax: 0086-10-58811705 

 

DE Klaus-Dirk 
Schmitz 

representative Fachhochschule Koeln 
Fakultät 03 Informations- 
& 
Kommunikationswissensch
aften 

Institut für Translation & 
mehrspr. Kommunikation 

Mainzer Strasse 5, 
D-50678 Koeln, Germany 
Tel.: +49 221 8275-3272  
/-3291 (Sekr.) 

 

klaus.schmitz@fh-koeln.d
e 

 

DE DECLERCK
, Thierry 

Deputy  Language Technology Lab Stuhlsatzenhausweg, 3 

D-66123 Saarbruecken 

declerck@dfki.de Tel: +49 (0)681 302 5358 

Fax: +49 (0)681 302 5338 

DE Gottfried 
Herzog 

Contact officer Standards Committee 
Terminology at DIN 
Deutsches Institut für 
Normung e. V. 

Burggrafenstraße 6 

10787 Berlin, 
GERMANY 

gottfried.herzog@din.de +49 30 2601-2339 / FAX: +49 30 
2601-4-2339 



 

FR Gil 
FRANCOPO
ULO 

representative Convenor ISO 24613  gil.francopoulo@wanadoo
.fr 

 

FR André LE 
MEUR 

representative Expert Thematic group 
lexicography domain 

 andre.lemeur@uhb.fr  

JP Masami 
Kitamura 

representative Advisor Nichigai 
Associates, Inc. 

 kitamura@nichigai.co.jp  

JP Shun 
Ishizaki 

Deputiy Professor, Keio University  ishizaki@sfc.keio.ac.jp  

JP Takaharu 
Osada 

Deputy Tokyoto business service 
co.,Ltd 

 HHG01656@nifty.com  

JP Akira 
Yamamoto 

Deputy Associate Professor, Aichi 
University 

 ay@sta.att.ne.jp  

KR Key-Sun 
Choi 

representative KORTERM, Korea 
Advanced Institute of 
Science and Technology 

373-1 Guseong-dong 
Yuseong-gu 
KR-Daejeon 305-701 

kschoi@kaist.ac.kr Tel: +82 42 869 35 25 

Fax: +82 42 869 87 90 

MX María Pozzi representative El Colegio de México Camino al Ajusco 20 
10740 México D.F. 

MEXICO 

pozzi@colmex.mx Phone: +52 55 5449 3000 ext. 4161 
/ 3113 
Fax: +52 55 5645 0464 

 

NL Marc representative Max-Planck-Institute for Wundtlaan 1 marc.kemps-snijders@mpi Tel: 31-24-3521911/468 



Kemps-Snijd
ers 

Psycholinguistics 6525 XD Nijmegen 

The Netherlands 

.nl Fax: 31-24-3521213 

NO Håvard 
Hjulstad 

representative SN  hhj@standard.no  

NO Knut 
Jonassen 

deputy SN  kjo@standard.no  

SA Justus Roux representative Dept. of African 
Languages, 

University of Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch, South 
Africa 

jcr@sun.ac.za  

SA Sonja Bosch Deputy Dept. of African 
Languages, 

University of South Africa

Pretoria, South Africa bosche@unisa.ac.za  

SE Lars Borin representative NLP Unit, Department of 
Swedish Language, 
University of Gothenburg 

Box 200, SE-405 30 
Gothenburg, SWEDEN  

lars.borin@svenska.gu.se +46 31 786 4544 
fax:+46 31 786 4455 
cell:+46 70 747 8386 
http://spraakbanken.gu.se/personal/
lars/ 

SP Núria BEL representative Universitat Pompeu Fabra 

Expert in other ISO/TC 

Pl. de la Mercè, 10-12 
08002 - Barcelona 

nuria.bel@upf.edu  34 932192748 

UK Dewi Bryn 
Jones 

representative Bangor University Bryn Haul 

Heol Victoria 

Bangor 

d.b.jones@bangor.ac.uk +44(0)1248 383245 



Gwynedd 

LL57 2EN 

United Kingdom 

US Sue Ellen 
Wright 

representative  134 N Prospect Street 
Kent OH 44240 

USA 

sellenwright@gmail.com Tel 330 678 2829 

 


